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ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24 

Date 
Day Event 

      

31st March Friday Orientation- Grades III-V 

1st April,2023 Saturday Orientation- Grades VI-IX 

2nd April, 2023 Sunday   

3rd April,2023 Monday 

Orientation Grades I-II 
School opens for Grades III-X   Assembly-Mahavir 
Jayanti 

4th April,2023 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

5th April,2023 Wednesday   

6th April,2023 Thursday Assembly Good Friday/Easter 

7th April,2023 Friday Good Friday 

8th April,2023 Saturday Orientation- Pre Primary Classes 

9th April,2023 Sunday 
 10th April,2023 Monday  School opens for Pre Primary classes. 

11th April,2023 Tuesday   

12th April,2023 Wednesday  DEAR HOUR 

13th April,2023 Thursday Assembly -Ambedkar Jayanti & Baisakhi 

14th April,2023 Friday   

15th April,2023 Saturday   

16th April,2023 Sunday   

17th April,2023 Monday   

18th April,2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day 

19th April,2023 Wednesday   

20th April,2023 Thursday Assembly- Eid Ul Fitr 

21st April,2023 Friday English Day-William Wordsworth 

22nd April,2023 Saturday Eid -Ul-Fitr 

23rd April,2023 Sunday   

24th April,2023 Monday   

25th April,2023 Tuesday   

26th April,2023 Wednesday  FIRE DRILL 

27th April,2023 Thursday Special Assembly-Earth Day 

28th April,2023 Friday 
Intl. Dance Day---Group Dance 
III-V/ Vi-VIII 

29th April,2023 Saturday   
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30th April,2023 Sunday   

      

1st May,2023 Monday Labour Day-Presentation-Grade III 

2nd May,2023 Tuesday   

3rd May,2023 Wednesday DEAR HOUR  

4th May,2023 Thursday Assembly- Dignity of Labour 

5th May,2023 Friday   

6th May,2023 Saturday   

7th May,2023 Sunday   

8th May,2023 Monday 
Periodic Test-1 (III-IX)--World Red Cross Day--First 
Aid Workshop 

9th May,2023 Tuesday Periodic Test-1 (III-IX) 

10th May,2023 Wednesday Periodic Test-1 (III-IX) 

11th May,2023 Thursday Periodic Test-1 (III-IX) 

12th May,2023 Friday Periodic Test-1 (III-IX) 

13th May,2023 Saturday   

14th May,2023 Sunday   

15th May,2023 Monday Periodic Test-1 (III-X) + Mother's Day -Pre P 

16th May,2023 Tuesday   

17th May,2023 Wednesday   

18th May,2023 Thursday 
Assembly-National Endangered Species Day--
Poster Making (during Assembly Period) 

19th May,2023 Friday SPELL BEE- Round -1 

20th May,2023 Saturday Summer Break begins for Pre Primary+PTM 

21st May,2023 Sunday   

22nd May,2023 Monday Summer Camp I-IX - Bagless Days 

23rd May,2023 Tuesday Summer Camp I-IX - Bagless Days 

24th May,2023 Wednesday Summer Camp I-IX - Bagless Days 

25th May,2023 Thursday Summer Camp I-IX - Bagless Days 

26th May,2023 Friday Summer Camp I-IX - Bagless Days 

27th May,2023 Saturday Working Day for teachers + Grade X 

28th May,2023 Sunday 
Summer Break begins for Grades I-X and the 
teachers 

29th May,2023 Monday   

30th May,2023 Tuesday   

31st May,2023 Wednesday   
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1st June, 2023 Thursday   

2nd June, 2023 Friday   

3rd June, 2023 Saturday   

4th June, 2023 Sunday   

5th June, 2023 Monday 
World Environment Day-Mail to be sent to 
children and parents---Nature Club 

6th June, 2023 Tuesday   

7th June, 2023 Wednesday 
World Food Safety Day-Mail to be sent to children 
and parents---Fireless Cooking Club 

8th June, 2023 Thursday   

9th June, 2023 Friday   

10th June, 2023 Saturday   

11th June, 2023 Sunday   

12th June, 2023 Monday   

13th June, 2023 Tuesday   

14th June, 2023 Wednesday 
 

15th June, 2023 Thursday 
Intl Wind Day---Mail to be sent to students and 
parents---Science Club 

16th June, 2023 Friday   

17th June, 2023 Saturday   

18th June, 2023 Sunday   

19th June, 2023 Monday   

20th June, 2023 Tuesday   

21st June, 2023 Wednesday 
Intl. Day of Yoga---Yoga Camp to be organized in 
school 

22nd June, 2023 Thursday   

23rd June, 2023 Friday 
Intl. Olympics Day--Mail to be sent to parents and 
students---Sports Deptt. 

24th June, 2023 Saturday   

25th June, 2023 Sunday   

26th June, 2023 Monday   

27th June, 2023 Tuesday   

28th June, 2023 Wednesday Eid-Al Adah 

29th June, 2023 Thursday Working Day for teachers 

30th June, 2023 Friday Working Day for teachers 
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1st July, 2023 Saturday 
Working Day for teachers--Doctor's Day--Invite a 
Doctor for a Workshop for parents 

2nd July, 2023 Sunday   

3rd July, 2023 Monday School Reopens for all Grades-Pre N-X 

4th July, 2023 Tuesday   

5th July, 2023 Wednesday  DEAR HOUR 

6th July, 2023 Thursday Welcome Back Assembly 

7th July, 2023 Friday   

8th July, 2023 Saturday   

9th July, 2023 Sunday   

10th July, 2023 Monday   

11th July, 2023 Tuesday   

12th July, 2023 Wednesday National Paper Bag Day 

13th July, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

14th July, 2023 Friday  FRENCH DAY 

15th July, 2023 Saturday Shivratri-Jalabhishek---Kawad Yatra 

16th July, 2023 Sunday   

17th July, 2023 Monday SPELL BEE- Round II 

18th July, 2023 Tuesday   

19th July, 2023 Wednesday   

20th July, 2023 Thursday Periodic Test-2 

21st July, 2023 Friday Periodic Test-2 

22nd July, 2023 Saturday   

23rd July, 2023 Sunday   

24th July, 2023 Monday Periodic Test-2 

25th July, 2023 Tuesday Periodic Test-2 

26th July, 2023 Wednesday Periodic Test-2 

27th July, 2023 Thursday Periodic Test-2 

28th July, 2023 Friday 
Inter-School Lit Fest-Munshi Premchand-Grades 
VI-X 

29th July, 2023 Saturday Muharram 

30th July, 2023 Sunday   

31st July, 2023 Monday   

      

1st August, 2023 Tuesday   

2nd August, 2023 Wednesday  DEAR HOUR 

3rd August, 2023 Thursday Special Assembly---Intl. Friendship Day 

4th August, 2023 Friday   
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5th August, 2023 Saturday   

6th August, 2023 Sunday   

7th August, 2023 Monday Inter Section Board Making Competition 

8th August, 2023 Tuesday   

9th August, 2023 Wednesday   

10th August, 2023 Thursday Assembly--Quit India India+Independence Day 

11th August, 2023 Friday   

12th August, 2023 Saturday   

13th August, 2023 Sunday   

14th August, 2023 Monday  SPELL BEE-Round III 

15th August, 2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16th August, 2023 Wednesday   

17th August, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

18th August, 2023 Friday   

19th August, 2023 Saturday   

20th August, 2023 Sunday   

21st August, 2023 Monday  Health Check Up Camp 

22nd August, 2023 Tuesday  Health Check Up Camp 

23rd August, 2023 Wednesday  Health Check Up Camp 

24th August, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

25th August, 2023 Friday   

26th August, 2023 Saturday JMID-2023-  {Inter School} 

27th August, 2023 Sunday   

28th August, 2023 Monday   

29th August, 2023 Tuesday National Sports Day-Dhyan Chand 

30th August, 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

31st August, 2023 Thursday SA 1---Pactical-1 

      

1st September, 2023 Friday SA 1---Practical-2 

2nd September, 2023 Saturday   

3rd September, 2023 Sunday   

4th September, 2023 Monday SA 1---Practical-3 

5th September, 2023 Tuesday TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATIONS 

6th September, 2023 Wednesday SA 1---Practical-4- Pre P-Janamashtami 

7th September, 2023 Thursday JANAMASHTAMI 

8th September, 2023 Friday SA 1---Practical-5 -Intl. Literacy Day 

9th September, 2023 Saturday   

10th September, 2023 Sunday   
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11th September, 2023 Monday SA 1---Practical-6 

12th September, 2023 Tuesday SA 1---Practical-7 

13th Sept, 2023 Wednesday  DEAR HOUR 

14th Sept, 2023 Thursday Assembly-Hindi Diwas 

15th Sept, 2023 Friday SA 1 Exam 

16th Sept, 2023 Saturday   

17th Sept, 2023 Sunday   

18th Sept, 2023 Monday SA 1 Exam 

19th Sept, 2023 Tuesday   

20th Sept, 2023 Wednesday SA 1 Exam 

21st Sept, 2023 Thursday 
Assembly-World Ozone Day+ Intl. Day of Sign 
Language 

22nd Sep, 2023 Friday SA 1 Exam 

23rd Sept, 2023 Saturday   

24th Sept, 2023 Sunday   

25th Sept, 2023 Monday SA 1 Exam 

26th Sept, 2023 Tuesday   

27th Sept, 2023 Wednesday SA 1 Exam 

28th Sept, 2023 Thursday Milad Un Nabi 

29th Sept, 2023 Friday SA 1 Exam 

30th Sept, 2023 Saturday OVER NIGHT OUTBOUND TRIP- Grades III-X 

      

1st October, 2023 Sunday OVER NIGHT OUTBOUND TRIP- Grades III-X 

2nd October, 2023 Monday Gandhi/Lal Bahadur Jayanti--Cleanliness Drive 

3rd October, 2023 Tuesday   

4th October, 2023 Wednesday Animal Welfare Day 

5th October, 2023 Thursday Special Assembly-FOUNDER'S DAY 

6th October, 2023 Friday   

7th October, 2023 Saturday Reporting PTM-3 

8th October, 2023 Sunday   

9th October, 2023 Monday Inter School Art/ Craft Competition 

10th October, 2023 Tuesday   

11th October, 2023 Wednesday  DEAR HOUR 

12th October, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

13th October, 2023 Friday   

14th October, 2023 Saturday   

15th October, 2023 Sunday   

16th October, 2023 Monday   
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17th October, 2023 Tuesday   

18th October, 2023 Wednesday   

19th October, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

20th October, 2023 Friday   

21st October, 2023 Saturday  Dussehra Break 

22nd October, 2023 Sunday  Dussehra Break 

23rd October, 2023 Monday  Dussehra Break 

24th October, 2023 Tuesday DUSSEHRA 

25th October, 2023 Wednesday   

26th October, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

27th October, 2023 Friday   

28th October, 2023 Saturday   

29th October, 2023 Sunday   

30th October, 2023 Monday   

31st October, 2023 Tuesday 
National Unity Day-Celebrating Patel-HALLOWEEN 
DAY Party 

      

1st November, 2023 Wednesday  KARWACHAUTH 

2nd November, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

3rd November, 2023 Friday  Inter School Science and Maths Quiz-Grades III-V 

4th November, 2023 Saturday  WORKING SATURDAY----In lieu of Karwachauth 

5th November, 2023 Sunday   

6th November, 2023 Monday   

7th November, 2023 Tuesday   

8th November, 2023 Wednesday 
Inter House Toran Making/Rangoli Making 
Competition 

9th November, 2023 Thursday Assembly-Diwali 

10th November, 2023 Friday DHANTERAS 

11th November, 2023 Saturday CHHOTI DIWALI 

12th November, 2023 Sunday DIWALI 

13th November, 2023 Monday GOVERDHAN PUJA 

14th November, 2023 Tuesday BHAI DOOJ 

15th November, 2023 Wednesday   

16th November, 2023 Thursday Assembly--Children's Day 

17th November, 2023 Friday Periodic Test-3 (Grades III-IX) 

18th November, 2023 Saturday   

19th November, 2023 Sunday   

20th November, 2023 Monday Periodic Test-3(Grades III-IX) 
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21st November, 2023 Tuesday Periodic Test-3(Grades III-IX) 

22nd November, 2023 Wednesday Periodic Test-3(Grades III-IX) 

23rd November, 2023 Thursday Periodic Test-3+ Assembly-Prakash Utsav 

24th November, 2023 Friday Periodic Test-3(Grades III-IX) 

25th November, 2023 Saturday   

26th November, 2023 Sunday   

27th November, 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

28th November, 2023 Tuesday   

29th November, 2023 Wednesday   

30th November, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

      

1st December, 2023 Friday   

2nd December, 2023 Saturday PTM-4 

3rd December, 2023 Sunday   

4th December, 2023 Monday  Computer Literacy Day 

5th December, 2023 Tuesday   

6th December, 2023 Wednesday  DEAR HOUR 

7th December, 2023 Thursday Assembly-Human Rights Day 

8th December, 2023 Friday   

9th December, 2023 Saturday   

10th December, 2023 Sunday   

11th December, 2023 Monday   

12th December, 2023 Tuesday   

13th December, 2023 Wednesday   

14th December, 2023 Thursday Assembly-World Energy Conservation Day 

15th December, 2023 Friday   

16th December, 2023 Saturday   

17th December, 2023 Sunday   

18th December, 2023 Monday   

19th December, 2023 Tuesday   

20th December, 2023 Wednesday   

21st December, 2023 Thursday Assembly-National Mathematics Day 

22nd December, 2023 Friday   

23rd December, 2023 Saturday CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL 

24th December, 2023 Sunday   

25th December, 2023 Monday CHRISTMAS 

26th December, 2023 Tuesday   

27th December, 2023 Wednesday   

28th December, 2023 Thursday Assembly 

29th December, 2023 Friday WINTER BREAK  
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30th December, 2023 Saturday WINTER BREAK  

31st December, 2023 Sunday WINTER BREAK  

      

1st January, 2024 Monday WINTER BREAK  

2nd January, 2024 Tuesday WINTER BREAK  

3rd January, 2024 Wednesday WINTER BREAK  

4th January, 2024 Thursday WINTER BREAK  

5th January, 2024 Friday WINTER BREAK for STUDENTS-Trs. Rejoin 

6th January, 2024 Saturday WINTER BREAK for STUDENTS-Trs. Rejoin 

7th January, 2024 Sunday   

8th January, 2024 Monday  School Reopens for all 

9th January, 2024 Tuesday   

10th January, 2024 Wednesday 
National House Plant Appreciation Day+ DEAR 
HOUR 

11th January, 2024 Thursday New Year Assembly 

12th January, 2024 Friday Science Exhibition-I-X 

13th January, 2024 Saturday   

14th January, 2024 Sunday   

15th January, 2024 Monday World Logic Day---Logical Reasoning  

16th January, 2024 Tuesday   

17th January, 2024 Wednesday Periodic Test -4 

18th January, 2024 Thursday Periodic Test -4- Celebration of Life Day 

19th January, 2024 Friday Periodic Test -4 

20th January, 2024 Saturday   

21st January, 2024 Sunday   

22nd January, 2024 Monday Periodic Test -4 

23rd January, 2024 Tuesday Periodic Test -4 

24th January, 2024 Wednesday Periodic Test -4-National Compliment Day 

25th January, 2024 Thursday Assembly-  

26th January, 2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY 

27th January, 2024 Saturday   

28th January, 2024 Sunday   

29th January, 2024 Monday National Puzzle Day-Pre N-IX 

30th January, 2024 Tuesday   

31st January, 2024 Wednesday   

      

1st February, 2024 Thursday Assembly-World Inter Faith Harmony Day 

2nd February, 2024 Friday   
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3rd February, 2024 Saturday   

4th February, 2024 Sunday   

5th February, 2024 Monday   

6th February, 2024 Tuesday   

7th February, 2024 Wednesday  DEAR HOUR 

8th February, 2024 Thursday 
Best of Luck Assembly+ Blessing Ceremony for 
Grade X 

9th February, 2024 Friday   

10th February, 2024 Saturday   

11th February, 2024 Sunday   

12th February, 2024 Monday   

13th February, 2024 Tuesday   

14th February, 2024 Wednesday   

15th February, 2024 Thursday Assembly-Counseling 

16th February, 2024 Friday   

17th February, 2024 Saturday   

18th February, 2024 Sunday   

19th February, 2024 Monday Intl. Tug of War Day 

20th February, 2024 Tuesday   

21st February, 2024 Wednesday   

22nd February, 2024 Thursday Assembly-Counseling 

23rd February, 2024 Friday SA2-Practicals 

24th February, 2024 Saturday   

25th February, 2024 Sunday   

26th February, 2024 Monday SA2-Practicals 

27th February, 2024 Tuesday SA2-Practicals 

n28th February, 2024 Wednesday 
SA2-Practicals  
DEAR HOUR 

29th February, 2024 Thursday SA2-Practicals 

      

1st March, 2024 Friday SA2-Practicals 

2nd March, 2024 Saturday   

3rd March, 2024 Sunday   

4th March, 2024 Monday SA 2 

5th March, 2024 Tuesday   

6th March, 2024 Wednesday SA2 

7th March, 2024 Thursday Assembly 

8th March, 2024 Friday MAHASHIVRATRI 

9th March, 2024 Saturday  SA2 

10th March, 2024 Sunday   
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11th March, 2024 Monday SA 2 

12th March, 2024 Tuesday   

13th March, 2024 Wednesday SA 2 

14th March, 2024 Thursday Assembly 

15th March, 2024 Friday SA 2 

16th March, 2024 Saturday   

17th March, 2024 Sunday   

18th March, 2024 Monday SA 2  

19th March, 2024 Tuesday  

20th March, 2024 Wednesday  

21st March, 2024 Thursday Shaheed Diwas- Bhagat Singh 

22nd March, 2024 Friday  

23rd March, 2024 Saturday   

24th March, 2024 Sunday   

25th March, 2024 Monday Holi 

26th March, 2024 Tuesday  

27th March, 2024 Wednesday Reporting PTM-5 Grades Pre N - VIII 

28th March, 2024 Thursday Term End Break 

29th March, 2024 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

30th March, 2024 Saturday   

31st March, 2024 Sunday EASTER 

      

1st April,2024 Monday Orientation- I-II +III-V 

2nd April,2024 Tuesday Orientation  

3rd April,2024 Wednesday School Opens for Grades I-XI 

4th April,2024 Thursday   

5th April,2024 Friday   

6th April,2024 Saturday Orientation-Pre Primary 

7th April,2024 Sunday   

8th April,2024 Monday School Reopens for Grades Pre Primary 

      

 


